
5

158

157

150

158

174

157

150

5

Carlo Vio Eugenio 
Bressan Emilio Marte

Silvio Ravecca

VSV000086 - A.S.D.   G.P.C. LA BOCCIA 
CARCARE F.n°:170

122

VTO010412 - LA PEROSINA F.n°:5

Massimo Cardano 
Alessandro Longo Erik 

Ceh
Ugo Bianchi

VTO021027 - S.B. SANGIORGESE F.n°:200
Luca Moschini Giovanni 
Renard Claudio Storto 

Vittorio Chino

Andrea Bonifacino Luigi 
Blangero Gianpiero 
Bracco Giorgio Re

VSV000086 - A.S.D.   G.P.C. LA BOCCIA 
CARCARE F.n°:122

VGE010090 - A.B. CHIAVARESE F.n°:157

Paolo Ballabene Carlo 
Ballabene Marco 

Carlevaro Pier Luigi 
Cagliero

VTO010865 - VELOCE CLUB
A.S.D. F.n°:79

Giovanni Follis Federico 
Marucco Enrico Reusa

Pierre Armand ugon

VCN001017 - A.S.D. BOCCE MONDOVÌ 
F.n°:150

Giorgio Cavallo Nicolas 
Pretto

Mauro Renato Carello
Luca Baccino

VBI000254 - A.S.D. BOCC.
C.R.C. GAGLIANICO F.n°:137

Mauro Bunino
Silvano Cibrario 

Bertolotti Simone Mana
Vanni Collet

Claudio Gassino Dario 
Rossatto Guido Ducourtil 

Silvano Bianquin
VAO000520 - S.B. NUS F.n°:114

VGE000253 - A.B. GENOVESE F.n°:40
Matteo Saettone Giovanni 

Lizio Luca Caviglia
Antonio Perotto

VCN000211 - A.S.D. FORTI E SANI F.n°:205
Adam Massa Jelmo 

Lafleur Giuseppe Negro 
Devis Derossi

Emanuele Bruzzone 
Gabriele Picasso Stefano 

Zucca
Maurizio Ginocchio

VCN000211 - A.S.D. FORTI E SANI F.n°:233

Giovanni Lebbiati 
Romano Negro Romano 

Dubois
Patrik Artusio

VIM001009 - UNIONE BOCCIOFILA 
SANREMO F.n°:84

Bruno Littardi Antonio 
Littardi

Marc Louis Marie 
Bertolino

Marco Roverio

OSP00109 - FFSB-FRANCE F.n°:246

BAPTISTE DUMARCHER 
THOMAS LARDET 

JULIEN MONTARDE
BAPTISTE ROSSAT

VVE000519 - BOCCIOFILA NOVENTA DI 
PIAVE - A.S.D. F.n°:174

Franco Buosi Alex Zoia 
Domenico Ungolo

Giacomo Ormellese

150

158

VGE010090 - A.B. CHIAVARESE F.n°:158

150

246

114

45



OSP00105 - A:B. Lagnieu F.n°:237
Nicolas Bourrin 

Christophe Viret Mickael 
Charvet Clement Seve

VTO010861 - S.B. ALMESINA F.n°:142

Andrea Domenico Guido 
Fulvio Alpe

Alessio Demaria
Ezio fiorenzo Borgna

OSP00062 - SAINT VULBAS F.n°:132

OLIVIER MONCENIS 
THIERRY MICHEL 

SEBASTIEN MOURGUES
fabien couard

VTO021015 - S.B. RIVARESE F.n°:182
Fabrizio Carletti Vincenzo 

Fedele Roberto Zanin
Lorenzo Arcobelli

45

VTO021018 - S.B. SAN BERNARDO 
F.n°:112

Roberto Vercellino 
Giuseppe Rinaldo 

Gianino Antonio Ravera
Ivano Munarin

eric ciocola john edwin 
valerio bruni

vilmauro negro
OSP00023 - CLUB CRO LYON F.n°:131

112

132

7

112

142

237

VCN000397 - ASS. D. LA BOCCIOFILA 
ALBESE F.n°:165

Luca Negro Luciano 
Negro Valentino Dubois 

Simone Rosso

VBI000254 - A.S.D. BOCC.
C.R.C. GAGLIANICO F.n°:138

VMS000397 - G.S. LITORALE F.n°:161
Franco Dogliani Thomas 
Cevasco Fulvio Lazzini

Francesco Mussi

VAO000043 - S.B. BASSA VALLE-
HELVETIA ASSICURAZIONI F.n°:41

Gian domenico Vieta 
Daniele Cigolini Luigi 

Cericola
Ezio Nicolino

132

VTO001025 - A.S.D. SAN CANDIDO S.C.M. 
F.n°:214

Marco Giunipero Paolo 
Guaschino Sergio 

Guaschino
Manuel Cantamessa

VTO000605 - BOCCIOFILI NOLESI-PONTE 
MASINO ASD F.n°:144

Giacomino Belluto 
Rossano Caviglia 

Giuseppe Chiado' Rana
Manuelo Savant aleina

144

45

45

142

132

OSP00098 - LA BOURGUESANNE F.n°:45

PATRICE  LANDRAUD 
FABIEN AMAR

sebastien leiva marcon
ROMAIN GARCIA

OSP00023 - CLUB CRO LYON F.n°:7
stephane montagne eddy 
chemarin patrik forestier 

xavier majorel

VAO000001 - A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA 
AOSTANA - GRUPPO ZURICH F.n°:37

Carlo Negro Domenico 
Pizzolla Massimo Croveri

Davide Cortellazzi

VTO010049 - U.B. DILETTANTISTICA 
BORGONESE F.n°:25

Franco Ballor
Graziano Macario gionas 
Alberto Macario gionas 
Matteo Macario Gionas

Gabriele Graziano 
Roberto Doria Denis 

Pautassi
Fabrizio Rossetti

45

138

45
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